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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/17 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item Description of Goods 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

3487 

Part Appn. ·Category 
II Ref. of 

Ref. No. Appn. 
---------------~-------------

85.01.049 

85.01.049 

85.03.001 

85.11.009 

85.15.249 

85.15.249 

85.17.000 

85.17.000 

85.17.000 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.055 

85.19.055 

85.22.019 

85.22.019 

85.23 

85.23 

85.23 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Allen-Bradley Bulletin 1771-Pl, 1771-P2 power 
supplies 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Allen.Bradley Bulletin 1771-Pl, 1771-P2, 
1771-P3. 1771·P4, 1771·P5, 1771·P6 power 
supplies 

Eveready lithium button cells 
ECR 2016. ECR 2025 and ECR 2032 

Aids Hardledge carbide unit 

Ceramic filters for making T.V. and sound 
equipment 

1 x TCAL2100 multistandard video monitor 

Electro-magnetiC multi position indicators -' 
dowty type 

Tideland maxilumina model ML 155 

Tideland maxi lumina model ML 300 

Circuit breakers, parts and accessories 
thereof for pressures exceeding 100 amps 

Component parts solely for the manufacture of 
marine navigation sector lights. regardless 
of classification as may be approved: 
Pre focus marine lamps 
Twin filament lamps 
solar switches 
flashers 
lamp holders 

Glow bottles 

Ignitors for gas discharge lamps 

Izumi illuminated pushbottoo switches 

Switches, solenoid switches and relays. being 
catalogued parts of motor vehicles 

Stahl explosion proof plugs & sockets 

Test terminal blocks for three phase. three 
and four wire meters 

Schlage integrated electronic access and 
alarm 

Ultrasonic leak detector kit designed to locate 
minute leaks in pressure and vacuum systems and 
detect the condition of steam traps 

Enamelied winding wires and strips covered 
with a fibre blend of glass filament and 
synthetic yarn 

Enamelled wiring wire with a insulation of 
modified polyestermide 

Mineral insulated. copper sheath cable 

Allen-Bradley (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 13-262 
One hung a 
AUCKLAND 

Union Carbide New Zealand Ltd 
PO Box 1040 
AUCKLAND 

Rishworth & Mehaffey Ltd 
PO Box 12-646 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 

Philips New Zealand Ltd 
G.P.O. Box 2097 
WELLINGTON 

Fisher & Paykel Limited 
National Panasonic Division 
Private Bag 
Panmure 
AUCKLAND 6 

British Aircraft Company 
PO Box 547 
WELLINGTON 

Forgan Jones Co Ltd 
PO Box 85-ll8 
Sunny hook 10 
AUCKLAND 

Forgan Jones Co Ltd 
PO Box 85-118 
Sunnynook 
AUCKLAND 

A & G Price Ltd 
PO Box 3126 
AUCKLAND 

Vega Industries Ltd 
Heriot Drive 
PORIRUA 

Philips New Zealand Ltd 
G.P.O. Box 2097 
WELLINGTON 

Philips New Zealand Ltd 
G.P.O. Box 2097 
WELLINGTON 

Switch Enterprises Limited 
PO Box 13-458 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 

Lucas Industries NZ Limited 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Electropar Limited 
PO Box 2404 
AUCKLAND 

Tolley Industries Ltd 
AgenCies DiviSion 
PO Box 38 692 
PETONE 

Honeywell ContrOl Systems Ltd 
PO Box 2196 
AUCKLAND 

Elekon Overseas Limited 
PO Box 5146 
AUCKLAND 

The Electric Construction Co 
(NZ) Ltd 

PO Box 30292 
LOWER HUTT 

The Electric Construction Co 
(NZ) Ltd 

PO Box 30292 
LOWER HUTT 

pyrotenax Aust Pty Ltd 
CPO Box 445 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 

10 AK 931404A VA 

10 AK 500498F VA 

DN 462470L CA 

10 DN 462471J CA 

15 DN 462472G CA 

99 AK 500509E A 

WN 520178 A 

DN 462473E CA 

10 DN 462474C CA 

10 DN 462475A CA 

15 WN 520195 A 

10 DN 462476K CA 

10 DN 462477H CA 

10 DN 462478F CA 

IS AK 500479K A 

15 DN 462479D CA 

10 WN 520207 A 

AK 500499D A 

15 AK 500527C A 

HO 580134G A 

HO 580132L A 

HO 580136C A 


